1WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANYwww.wurthlac.com • 800-422-4389
REV-A-SHELF
SIDELINES
WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY          2 www.wurthlac.com • 800-422-4389
Pull-Out Wire Baskets
Item # Description Size
RVCBSL-181405BZ Pull-Out Wire Basket, Bronze 18”W x 14”D x 5”H
RVCBSL-181405CR Pull-Out Wire Basket, Chrome 18”W x 14”D x 5”H
RVCBSL-181405SN Pull-Out Wire Basket, Satin Nickel 18”W x 14”D x 5”H
RVCBSL-181410BZ Pull-Out Wire Basket, Bronze 18”W x 14”D x 10”H
RVCBSL-181410CR Pull-Out Wire Basket, Chrome 18”W x 14”D x 10”H
RVCBSL-181410SN Pull-Out Wire Basket, Satin Nickel 18”W x 14”D x 10”H
RVCBSL-181417BZ Pull-Out Wire Basket, Bronze 18”W x 14”D x 17”H
RVCBSL-181417CR Pull-Out Wire Basket, Chrome 18”W x 14”D x 17”H
RVCBSL-181417SN Pull-Out Wire Basket, Satin Nickel 18”W x 14”D x 17”H
RVCBSL-241405BZ Pull-Out Wire Basket, Bronze 24”W x 14”D x 5”H
RVCBSL-241405CR Pull-Out Wire Basket, Chrome 24”W x 14”D x 5”H
RVCBSL-241405SN Pull-Out Wire Basket, Satin Nickel 24”W x 14”D x 5”H
RVCBSL-241410BZ Pull-Out Wire Basket, Bronze 24”W x 14”D x 10”H
RVCBSL-241410CR Pull-Out Wire Basket, Chrome 24”W x 14”D x 10”H
RVCBSL-241410SN Pull-Out Wire Basket, Satin Nickel 24”W x 14”D x 10”H
RVCBSL-241417BZ Pull-Out Wire Basket, Bronze 24”W x 14”D x 17”H
RVCBSL-241417CR Pull-Out Wire Basket, Chrome 24”W x 14”D x 17”H
RVCBSL-241417SN Pull-Out Wire Basket, Satin Nickel 24”W x 14”D x 17”H
RVCBSL-301405BZ Pull-Out Wire Basket, Bronze 30”W x 14”D x 5”H
RVCBSL-301405CR Pull-Out Wire Basket, Chrome 30”W x 14”D x 5”H
RVCBSL-301405SN Pull-Out Wire Basket, Satin Nickel 30”W x 14”D x 5”H
RVCBSL-301410BZ Pull-Out Wire Basket, Bronze 30”W x 14”D x 10”H
RVCBSL-301410CR Pull-Out Wire Basket, Chrome 30”W x 14”D x 10”H
RVCBSL-301410SN Pull-Out Wire Basket, Satin Nickel 30”W x 14”D x 10”H
RVCBSL-301417BZ Pull-Out Wire Basket, Bronze 30”W x 14”D x 17”H
RVCBSL-301417CR Pull-Out Wire Basket, Chrome 30”W x 14”D x 17”H
RVCBSL-301417SN Pull-Out Wire Basket, Satin Nickel 30”W x 14”D x 17”H
Bronze Chrome Satin Nickel
3WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANYwww.wurthlac.com • 800-422-4389
Item # Description Size
RVCMSL-1424-SM Premier Pull-Out Mirror w/ Soft-Close, Silver Mist 24”W x 14”D
RVCMSL-1448-BZ Premier Pull-Out Mirror w/ Soft-Close, Bronze 48”W x 14”D
RVCMSL-1448-SM Premier Pull-Out Mirror w/ Soft-Close, Silver Mist 48”W x 14”D
RVCMTWSL-1448-SM 3-Way Pull-Out Mirror w/ Soft-Close, Silver Mist 48”W x 14”D
RVCPUIBSL-14-SM Premier Pop -Up Ironing Board w/ Soft-Close, Silver Mist 14” Depth
RVCROIBSL-14-SM Elite Rotating Ironing Board w/ Soft-Close, Silver Mist 14” Depth
RVCSWIBSL14-SM Deluxe Swivel Ironing Board w/ Soft-Close, Silver Mist 14” Depth
Item # Description Size
RVCTOHBSL161419CR1 Tilt-Out Hamper Basket, Chrome 16"W x 14"D
RVCTOHBSL211419CR1 Tilt-Out Hamper Basket, Chrome 21"W x 14"D
RVCTOHLSL-16 Tan Cloth Basket Liner for RSCTOHSL16 Tilt-Out Hamper 16"W x 14"D
RVCTOHLSL-21 Tan Cloth Basket Liner for RSCTOHSL21 Tilt Out Hamper 21"W x 14"D
RVCTOHSL-18 Black Cloth Closet Tilt Out Hamper 18"W x 14"D
RVCTOHSL-24 Black Cloth Closet Tilt Out Hamper 24"W x 14"D
RVCTOHSL-30 Black Cloth Closet Tilt Out Hamper 30"W x 14"D
Closet Mirrors & Ironing Boards
Tilt-Out Chrome
Wire Hamper
Basket &
Black Cloth
Hamper
Pull-Out
Mirror
3-Way Pull-Out
Mirror
Pop-Up Ironing Board
Rotating Ironing Board
    PSwivel Ironing Board
Tilt-Out Chrome Wire Hamper
Tilt-Out Black Cloth Hamper
Tilt-Out Hampers Include:
Flap Stay and Door Mount
Bracket (Hinges not included)
WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY          4 www.wurthlac.com • 800-422-4389
Wine & Spice/
Can Pull-Outs
Item # Description Size
Chrome Wire Wine Bottle Rack Pull-Out
RV5WBR-18CR Chrome Wire Wine Bottle Rack Pull-Out 18"W x 14"D
RV5WBR-24CR Chrome Wire Wine Bottle Rack Pull-Out 24"W x 14"D
RV5WBR-30CR Chrome Wire Wine Bottle Rack Pull-Out 30"W x 14"D
Chrome Wire Spice/Can Rack Pull-Out
RV5WSCR-18CR Chrome Wire Spice/Can Rack Pull-Out 18"W x 14"D
RV5WSCR-24CR Chrome Wire Spice/Can Rack Pull-Out 24"W x 14"D
RV5WSCR-30CR Chrome Wire Spice/Can Rack Pull-Out 30"W x 14"D
Item # Description Size
Deluxe Pop-Out Belt Rack
RVBRCPOSL-14-BZ Deluxe Pop-Out Belt Rack, Bronze 14" Depth
RVBRCPOSL-14-CR Deluxe Pop-Out Belt Rack, Chrome 14" Depth
RVBRCPOSL-14-SN Deluxe Pop-Out Belt Rack, Satin Nickel 14" Depth
Deluxe Wall Mount Belt Rack
RVBRCSL-14NS-CR Deluxe Wall Mount Belt Rack, Chrome 14" Depth
Deluxe Pull-Out Belt Rack
RVCBRSL-14-BZ Deluxe Pull-Out Belt Rack, Bronze 14" Depth
RVCBRSL-14-CR Deluxe Pull-Out Belt Rack, Chrome 14" Depth
RVCBRSL-14-SC Deluxe Pull-Out Belt Rack, Satin Chrome 14" Depth
RVCBRSL-14-SN Deluxe Pull-Out Belt Rack, Satin Nickel 14" Depth
Premier Swivel Belt Rack
RVCSWBRSL-14-BZ Premier Swivel Belt Rack, Bronze 14" Depth
RVCSWBRSL-14-CR Premier Swivel Belt Rack, Chrome 14" Depth
RVCSWBRSL-14-SC Premier Swivel Belt Rack, Satin Chrome 14" Depth
RVCSWBRSL-14-SN Premier Swivel Belt Rack, Satin Nickel 14" Depth
Belt Racks
Wine Rack Pull-Out Spice/Can Rack Pull-Out
Pop-Out Wall Mount
Pull-Out
Swivel
5WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANYwww.wurthlac.com • 800-422-4389
Laundry Valet &
Scarf Rack
Item # Description Size
Laundry Valet
RVCLVSL-BZ Laundry Valet, Bronze
RVCLVSL-CR Laundry Valet, Chrome
RVCLVSL-SN Laundry Valet, Satin Nickel
Deluxe Pull-Out Scarf Rack
RVCSFRSL-14-CR Pull-Out Deluxe Scarf Rack 14" Depth
Tie Racks
Item # Description Size
Deluxe Pop-Out Tie Rack
RVTRCPOSL-14-BZ Deluxe Pop-Out Tie Rack, Bronze 14" Depth
RVTRCPOSL-14-CR Deluxe Pop-Out Tie Rack, Chrome 14" Depth
RVTRCPOSL-14-SN Deluxe Pop-Out Tie Rack, Satin Nickel 14" Depth
Deluxe Wall Mount Tie Rack
RVTRCSL-14NS-CR Deluxe Wall Mount Tie Rack 14" Depth
Deluxe Pull-Out Tie Rack
RVCTRSL-14-BZ Deluxe Pull-Out Tie Rack, Bronze 14" Depth
RVCTRSL-14-CR Deluxe Pull-Out Tie Rack, Chrome 14" Depth
RVCTRSL-14-SC Deluxe Pull-Out Tie Rack, Satin Chrome 14" Depth
RVCTRSL-14-SN Deluxe Pull-Out Tie Rack, Satin Nickel 14" Depth
Premier Swivel Tie Rack
RVCSWTRSL-14-BZ Premier Swivel Tie Rack, Bronze 14" Depth
RVCSWTRSL-14-CR Premier Swivel Tie Rack, Chrome 14" Depth
RVCSWTRSL-14-SC Premier Swivel Tie Rack, Satin Chrome 14" Depth
RVCSWTRSL-14-SN Premier Swivel Tie Rack, Satin Nickel 14" Depth
Pop-Out Wall Mount
Pull-Out
Swivel
WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY          6 www.wurthlac.com • 800-422-4389
Valet Rods
Item # Description Size
Deluxe Pop-Out Valet Rod
RVCVLPOSL-12-CR Pop-Out Valet Rod, Chrome 12” Depth
RVCVLPOSL-14-BZ Pop-Out Valet Rod, Bronze 14” Depth
RVCVLPOSL-14-CR Pop-Out Valet Rod, Chrome 14” Depth
RVCVLPOSL-14-SC Pop-Out Valet Rod, Satin Chrome 14” Depth
RVCVLPOSL-14-SN Pop-Out Valet Rod, Satin Nickel 14” Depth
Deluxe Pull-Out Valet Rod
RVCVRSL-14-BZ Deluxe Pull-Out Valet Rod, Bronze 14” Depth
RVCVRSL-14-CR Deluxe Pull-Out Valet Rod, Chrome 14” Depth
RVCVRSL-14-SC Deluxe Pull-Out Valet Rod, Satin Chrome 14” Depth
RVCVRSL-14-SN Deluxe Pull-Out Valet Rod, Satin Nickel 14” Depth
Premier Telescopic Valet Rod
RVCVLSL-14-BZ Telescopic Valet Rod, Bronze 14” Depth
RVCVLSL-14-CR Telescopic Valet Rod, Chrome 14” Depth
RVCVLSL-14-SC Telescopic Valet Rod, Satin Chrome 14” Depth
RVCVLSL-14-SN Telescopic Valet Rod, Satin Nickel 14” Depth
Pull-Out Pants Racks
w/Soft Close
Item # Description Size
RVPSCSL1814SC-BZ Pull-Out Pants Rack w/Soft-Close, Bronze 18”W x 14”D
RVPSCSL1814SC-SC Pull-Out Pants Rack w/Soft-Close, Stn Chrm 18”W x 14”D
RVPSCSL1814SC-SN Pull-Out Pants Rack w/Soft-Close, Stn Nkl 18”W x 14”D
RVPSCSL2414SC-BZ Pull-Out Pants Rack w/Soft-Close, Bronze 24”W x 14”D
RVPSCSL2414SC-SC Pull-Out Pants Rack w/Soft-Close, Stn Chrm 24”W x 14”D
RVPSCSL2414SC-SN Pull-Out Pants Rack w/Soft-Close, Stn Nkl 24”W x 14”D
RVPSCSL3014SC-BZ Pull-Out Pants Rack w/Soft-Close, Bronze 30”W x 14”D
RVPSCSL3014SC-SC Pull-Out Pants Rack w/Soft-Close, Stn Chrm 30”W x 14”D
RVPSCSL3014SC-SN Pull-Out Pants Rack w/Soft-Close, Stn Nkl 30”W x 14”D
Pop-Out Pull-Out Telescopic
7WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANYwww.wurthlac.com • 800-422-4389
Wire
Shoe
Rails
Item # Description Size
RVCSRSL-18BZ Wire Shoe Rail, Bronze 18”L
RVCSRSL-18CR Wire Shoe Rail, Chrome 18”L
RVCSRSL-18SC Wire Shoe Rail, Satin Chrome 18”L
RVCSRSL-18SN Wire Shoe Rail, Satin Nickel 18”L
RVCSRSL-24BZ Wire Shoe Rail, Bronze 24”L
RVCSRSL-24CR Wire Shoe Rail, Chrome 24”L
RVCSRSL-24SC Wire Shoe Rail, Satin Chrome 24”L
RVCSRSL-24SN Wire Shoe Rail, Satin Nickel 24”L
RVCSRSL-30BZ Wire Shoe Rail, Bronze 30”L
RVCSRSL-30CR Wire Shoe Rail, Chrome 30”L
RVCSRSL-30SC Wire Shoe Rail, Satin Chrome 30”L
RVCSRSL-30SN Wire Shoe Rail, Satin Nickel 30”L
RVCSRSL-36BZ Wire Shoe Rail, Bronze 36”L
RVCSRSL-36CR Wire Shoe Rail, Chrome 36”L
RVCSRSL-36SC Wire Shoe Rail, Satin Chrome 36”L
RVCSRSL-36SN Wire Shoe Rail, Satin Nickel 36”L
Item # Description Size
RVCRSL-96-BZ Closet Rod with Plastic Guard, Bronze 96”L
RVCRSL-96-CR Closet Rod with Plastic Guard, Chrome 96”L
RVCRSL-96-SN Closet Rod with Plastic Guard, Satin Nickel 96”L
RVCRCSL-BZ Bronze Closet Rod End Caps - Packed Per Pair
RVCRCSL-CR Chrome  Closet Rod End Caps - Packed Per Pair
RVCRCSL-SN Satin Nickel Closet Rod End Caps - Packed Per Pair
RVCSSL-HK-BZ Single Hook, Bronze
RVCSSL-HK-CR Single Hook, Chrome
RVCSSL-HK-SC Single Hook, Satin Chrome
RVCSSL-HK-SN Single Hook, Satin Nickel
RVCTWSL-HK-BZ 3 Way Hook, Bronze
RVCTWSL-HK-CR 3 Way Hook, Chrome
RVCTWSL-HK-SC 3 Way Hook, Satin Chrome
RVCTWSL-HK-SN 3 Way Hook, Satin Nickel
Closet Rod
w/Plastic Guard
& Hooks		  Closet Rod
w/Plastic Guard
Single Hook
3 Way
Hook
18” L - Bronze
24” L - Chrome
30” L - Stain Nickel
36” L - Satin Chrome
WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY          8 www.wurthlac.com • 800-422-4389
REV-A-SHELF SIDELINES
Würth Louis and Company
895 Columbia Street
Brea, CA 92821
(714) 529-1771
(800) 422-4389
Fax: (800) 446-9452
Other locations:
Anaheim, CA
Baton Rouge, LA
Benton, AR
Denver, CO
Grand Prairie, TX
Portland, OR
San Antonio, TX
San Marcos, CA
Spokane, WA
St. George, UT
West Jordan, UT
Houston, TX
Idaho Falls, ID
Kent, WA
Las Vegas, NV
Oklahoma City, OK
Phoenix, AZ